Cash Flow Statement of Project "Signature Global City 92-(II)"

6 Statement of net cash flow (for the project if project is implemented in one go, otherwise, for the phase applied for registration)- [INR (In Lacs)]

Particulars Quarter	Total estimated expenditure during the quarter	Total estimated fund availability during the quarter	Net cash flow during the quarter	Cumulative cash flow till end of the quarter
Up to date of submission of application for registration	2,123.81	2,123.81	(0.00)	(0.00)
Oct-Dec, 2022	552.95	800.00	247.05	247.05
Jan-March, 2023	1,152.95	1,500.00	347.05	594.11
April-June, 2023	802.95	800.00	(2.95)	591.16
July-Sept, 2023	1,189.29	1,777.50	588.21	1,179.37
Oct-Dec, 2023	1,096.33	1,577.50	481.17	1,660.54
Jan-March, 2024				
	1,176.05	1,277.50	101.45	1,761.99
April-June, 2024	1,133.09	1,777.50	644.41	2,406.40
July-Sept, 2024	1,076.47	1,777.50	701.03	3,107.43
Oct-Dec, 2024	1,219.85	1,777.50	557.65	3,665.09
Jan-March, 2025	1,163.23	1,277.50	114.27	3,779.36
Apr-Jun, 2025				
	1,256.61	1,930.98	674.37	4,453.73
Total	13943.56	18397.29	4453.73	